
SP #1 - 9AM SAT MAY 6 KZOO DOG WALK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG
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FT IN FT IN FT IN

Anna Borovich Forest 5 M BL 24 2 24 7 24 7 Ultimate 1

Tony Dipisa Dexter 5 M BL 23 10 24 7 24 7 Ultimate 2

Brian Wilcox Hook 2.5 M BSD-M/x 24 7 23 24 7 Ultimate 3

Lori & John Caloia Laker 6 M BL 23 7 23 8 23 8 Master Elite 4

Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M 21 7 23 7 23 7 Master Elite 5

Craig Knowles Detox 2.5 F WH/x 21 20 3 21 Master 6

Brian Butler Fire 4 F BL 20 7 20 9 20 9 Master 7

Christine & Mark Mol Drake 3 M CBR 20 6 20 5 20 6 Master 8

Brian Butler Ice 4 M BL 19 10 20 6 20 6 Master 9

Kim Ross Triton 9.5 M YL 19 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 10

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 9 F BL 19 5 19 4 19 5 Sr. Elite 11

Mike Seedorff Hank 3 M BL 19 2 19 1 19 2 Sr. Elite 12

Kim Ross Thornado 2.5 M BSD-M/DSD18 10 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 13

Joslyn Miller Tucker 1.5 M GR 17 3 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 14

Cheryl Sherwood Dagny 3.5 F GR/x 17 2 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 15

Myron/Christien Noward Bennett 3.5 M YL 18 2 18 3 18 3 Sr. Elite 16

Andy Simon Godiva 2.5 F CL 17 5 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 17

Margy Riemer Viper 3 M GR 13 1 17 4 17 4 Senior 18

Carol Crum Bella 3 F BL 16 10 17 2 17 2 Senior 19

Addie Wilming Bella 9 F YL 15 7 16 9 16 9 Senior 20

Madison Seedorff Buck 1 M BL 16 2 16 8 16 8 Senior 21

Jill McNabnay Harper 3.5 F CL 14 7 16 2 16 2 Senior 22

Sandi Keeler Kaci 6 F Lab 15 5 15 2 15 5 Senior 23

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL 14 7 14 10 14 10 Junior 24

Jessica Cefai Bart 10 M ACD/RT 14 2 13 10 14 2 Junior 25

Sandi Keeler Averi 5 F YL 13 9 12 10 13 9 Junior 26

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 5.5 M BC 13 3 10 9 13 3 Junior 27

Sarah & Matt Parker Juneau 7 F YL 11 10 12 9 12 9 Junior 28

Stephanie Zdunek Radar 2.5 M DSD 10 10 12 5 12 5 Junior 29

Penny Tremble Harley 4 M BL 10 10 11 7 11 7 Junior 30

Deanna Fagerness Keeia 3 M GSD/x 10 9 11 7 11 7 Junior 31

Kristina & Jason Scarcelli Finnlee 2 F YL 9 9 10 10 10 10 Junior 32

Jane Avery Sheldon 5 M AS 7 2 9 10 9 10 Novice 33

Sarah & Matt Parker Lena 0.11 F YL 7 7 8 6 8 6 Novice 34

Ellen Davis Twixx 3 M BC 7 7 7 7 7 7 Novice 35

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 11:30AM SAT MAY 6 KZOO DOG WALK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG
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FT IN FT IN FT IN

Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M 24 5 25 4 25 4 Ultimate 1

Craig Knowles Detox 2.5 F WH/x 25 4 23 7 25 4 Ultimate 2

Tony Dipisa Dexter 5 M BL 24 6 23 1 24 6 Ultimate 3

Anna Borovich Forest 5 M BL 24 5 24 3 24 5 Ultimate 4

Lori & John Caloia Laker 6 M BL 23 8 24 24 Master Elite 5

Christine & Mark Mol Drake 3 M CBR 21 10 20 10 21 10 Master 6

Brian Wilcox Hook 2.5 M BSD-M/x 20 6 21 9 21 9 Master 7

Brian Butler Ice 4 M BL 20 6 20 5 20 6 Master 8

Mike Seedorff Hank 3 M BL 19 1 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 9

Deb Watson Sadie 4 F AMST/ACD18 8 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 10

Kim Ross Thornado 2.5 M BSD-M/DSD15 8 18 9 18 9 Sr. Elite 11

Brian Butler Fire 4 F BL 18 7 18 2 18 7 Sr. Elite 12

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 9 F BL 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 13

Andy Simon Godiva 2.5 F CL 17 2 16 9 17 2 Senior 14

Margy Riemer Viper 3 M GR 16 10 17 1 17 1 Senior 15

Myron/Christien Noward Bennett 3.5 M YL 16 7 16 10 16 10 Senior 16

Madison Seedorff Buck 1 M BL 16 5 16 10 16 10 Senior 17

Addie Wilming Bella 9 F YL 16 9 16 8 16 9 Senior 18

Carol Crum Bella 3 F BL 16 7 16 4 16 7 Senior 19

Kim Ross Triton 9.5 M YL 16 7 12 7 16 7 Senior 20

Sandi Keeler Kaci 6 F Lab 15 7 14 9 15 7 Senior 21

Jill McNabnay Harper 3.5 F CL 15 5 15 5 Senior 22

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL 14 7 11 7 14 7 Junior 23

Jessica Cefai Bart 10 M ACD/RT 12 7 14 5 14 5 Junior 24

Sandi Keeler Averi 5 F YL 11 5 13 6 13 6 Junior 25

Stephanie Zdunek Radar 2.5 M DSD 13 4 12 1 13 4 Junior 26

Jason Ratashak Elsa 5 M GSD/BL 10 7 13 1 13 1 Junior 27

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 5.5 M BC 12 7 11 6 12 7 Junior 28

Sarah & Matt Parker Juneau 7 F YL 11 8 8 5 11 8 Junior 29

Sarah & Matt Parker Lena 0.11 F YL 9 7 11 6 11 6 Junior 30

Jane Avery Sheldon 5 M AS 7 7 11 5 11 5 Junior 31

Kristina & Jason Scarcelli Finnlee 2 F YL 9 9 10 7 10 7 Junior 32

Penny Tremble Harley 4 M BL 8 5 8 7 8 7 Novice 33

Ellen Davis Twixx 3 M BC 7 9 7 6 7 9 Novice 34

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 5/6/17 KZOO DOG WALK

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Ellen Davis Twixx 3 M BC Muskegon MI 6 5 7 9 Novice 1

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL St. Clair Shores MI 12 7 13 9 Junior 1

Stephanie Zdunek Radar 2.5 M DSD Naperville IL 12 7 13 8 Junior 2

Sandi Keeler Averi 5 F YL Stanton MI 13 7 12 6 Junior 3

Jessica Cefai Bart 10 M ACD/RT Kalamazoo MI 11 7 13 1 Junior 4

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 5.5 M BC Naperville IL 12 2 11 7 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Margy Riemer Viper 3 M GR Mount Pleasant MI 7 6 17 5 Senior 1

Addie Wilming Bella 9 F YL Coloma MI 14 10 16 8 Senior 2

Madison Seedorff Buck 1 M BL Burlington MI 16 7 15 10 Senior 3

Carol Crum Bella 3 F BL St. Clair Shores MI 16 1 11 1 Senior 4

Jill McNabnay Harper 3.5 F CL Stevensville MI 11 8 13 8 Junior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Mike Seedorff Hank 3 M BL Burlington MI 19 4 20 2 Master 1

Deb Watson Sadie 4 F AMST/ACD Kalamazoo MI 19 10 19 7 Sr. Elite 2

Andy Simon Godiva 2.5 F CL South Bend IN 18 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 3

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 9 F BL Traverse City MI 17 2 13 9 Senior 4

Kim Ross Triton 9.5 M YL Ferndale MI 9 7 17 1 Senior 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Christine & Mark Mol Drake 3 M CBR Edmore MI 20 7 19 10 Master 1

Brian Butler Ice 4 M BL Grand Rapids MI 20 7 17 2 Master

Brian Butler Fire 4 F BL Grand Rapids MI 18 2 18 1 Sr. Elite

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Lori & John Caloia Laker 6 M BL Traverse City MI 24 3 23 1 Ultimate 1

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Heather Gulden Zing! 1.5 F BSD-M Midland MI 25 8 26 2 Ultimate

Craig Knowles Detox 2.5 F WH/x Monroe MI 25 8 25 10 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Forest 5 M BL Commerce Township MI 24 8 22 8 Ultimate 2

Tony Dipisa Dexter 5 M BL Vicksburg MI 24 7 24 8 Ultimate 3

Brian Wilcox Hook 2.5 M BSD-M/x Greenville MI 20 10 23 2 Master Elite


